

# Furniture\_List\_with\_Cost

Item	Qty	Unit Cost	Total
Two-post lift	10	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00
Air compressor (50 CFM)	2	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
Scan tool (shop)	4	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
MIG welder	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00

Subtotal: \$48,200.00

*Planning-level estimate.*